
 
 

Southeast Florida Governmental Purchasing 
Cooperative Group 

 
CONTRACT AWARD 

Please complete each of the applicable boxes and submit with bid documents, award notices and tabulations to 
lpiper@myboca.us for placement on the NIGP SEFL website Cooperative contract page. 
 
BID/RFP No. ___________________________________________________________________________________ 

Description/Title: _______________________________________________________________________________ 

Initial Contract Term: Start Date: ______________________  End Date: _________________ 

Renewal Terms of the Contract: ______________________   Renewal Options for ________________ 
    (No. of Renewals)    (Period of Time) 

Renewal No. ___ Start Date: ______________________  End Date: _________________ 

Renewal No. ___ Start Date: ______________________  End Date: _________________ 

Renewal No. ___ Start Date: ______________________  End Date: _________________ 

____________________________________________________________________ 
SECTION #1  VENDOR AWARD 
 
Vendor Name:  ________________________________________________________________________________ 

Vendor Address:  ________________________________________________________________________________ 

Contact:   ________________________________________________________________________________ 

Phone:   ____________________________________ Fax: _______________________________________ 

Cell/Pager: _________________________________ Email Address: ____________________________ 

Website:  _________________________________ FEIN: ___________________________________ 

____________________________________________________________________ 
SECTION #2  AWARD/BACKGROUND INFORMATION 

Award Date:    ______________  Resolution/Agenda Item No.: ________________ 

Insurance Required:  Yes __________  No _____________ 

Performance Bond Required:  Yes __________  No _____________ 

____________________________________________________________________ 
SECTION #3  LEAD AGENCY 

Agency Name:  __________________________________________________________________ 

Agency Address:  _____________________________________________________________________ 

Agency Contact:  __________________________ Email___________________________________ 

Telephone:  __________________________ Fax: ____________________________________ 

mailto:lpiper@myboca.us

















































































































































































































	BIDRFP No: ITB #CS-19-11 
	DescriptionTitle: Scrap Metal Recycling (Revenue Contract)
	Start Date: 01-02-2019
	End Date: 01-01-2020
	Text2: 1
	Renewal Terms of the Contract: Two (2)
	Renewal Options for: Two (2) Years Each
	Text4: 
	Start Date_2: 01-02-2020
	End Date_2: 01-01-2022
	Text3: 2
	Start Date_3: 01-02-2022
	End Date_3: 01-01-2024
	Start Date_4: 
	End Date_4: 
	Vendor Name: Capital Scrap Metal, LLC
	Vendor Address: 1610 N. Powerline Road, Pompano Beach, FL 33069
	Contact 1: Steve Weinberg, Director of Sales
	Contact 2: 561-322-6510
	Fax: 
	CellPager: "                   "
	Email Address: stevew@capitalscrapmetal.com
	Website 1: capitalscrapmetal.com
	FEIN: 56-2549205
	AWARDBACKGROUND INFORMATION: 01-02-2019
	ResolutionAgenda Item No: R-2019-013
	Yes: x
	No: 
	Yes_2: 
	No_2: x
	LEAD AGENCY 1: Town of Davie
	LEAD AGENCY 2: 6591 Orange Drive, Davie, FL 33314
	LEAD AGENCY 3: Christina Semeraro
	LEAD AGENCY 4: 954-797-1132
	Email: csemeraro@davie-fl.gov
	Fax_2: 


